
DDatee off 
receipt

Naturee off 
claim

Amountt coveredd byy 
securityy interest

Amountt coveredd byy 
guarantee

Whetherr 
relatedd 
party

%% off votingg 
sharee inn 

COC

Principal Interest and other 
component Total Principal Interest and other 

component Total

1

Rajasthan 
Financial 
Corporation 30.05.2024  72,551,929  957,488,666  1,030,040,595  72,551,929  957,488,666  1,030,040,595

Secured 
Loan

 1,030,040,595  1,030,040,595 No 99.70%  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 72,551,929.00  957,488,666.00  1,030,040,595.00  72,551,929.00  957,488,666.00  1,030,040,595.00  1,030,040,595  1,030,040,595 99.70%  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

GARIMAA DIGGIWAL
RESOLUTIONN PROFESSIONAL
REGG NO:: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02018/2020-2021/13158

1. As per Regulation 14 of IBC 2016-

Where the amount claimed by a creditor is not precise due to any contingency or other reason, the interim resolution professional or the resolution professional, as the case may be, shall make the best estimate of the amount of the claim based on the information available with him. The interim resolution professional or the resolution professional, as the case may be, shall revise the amounts of 

claims admitted, including the estimates of claims made under sub regulation (1), as soon as may be practicable, when he comes across additional information warranting such revision.

2. The claims where admitted are subject to further revision/substantiation/modification on the basis of any additional information / evidence / clarification which may be received subsequently and which warrant such revision/substantiation/modification.

3. Email dated 16.09.2025 has been received from IDBI stating that they are in the process of filing claim, however no claim has been received till the date of this list.

Remarks,, iff 
any

Total

Annexuree -- 2
Amayy Homee Servicess Limited;; CIRPP commencedd onn 17.05.2024;

Listt off creditorss ass onn 22.09.2025
Listt off securedd financiall creditorss (otherr thann financiall creditorss belongingg too anyy classs off creditors)

S.. 
No.

Namee off 
Creditor

Detailss off claimm admitted

Amountt off 
contingentt 

claim

Amountt off 
anyy mutuall 
dues,, thatt 
mayy bee sett 

off

Amountt off 
claimm nott 
admitted

Amountt off claimm underr 
verificationAmountt claimed

Detaill off claimm received

Amountt off claimm admitted


